
Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

BR 000 001 (BR01)

BR 000 001 (BR01)1 DEMOCRATIC 76 6 82

2 REPUBLICAN 163 16 179

3 CONSERVATIVE 7 2 9

4 WORKING FAMILIES 1 1

5 NON-AFFILIATED 87 4 91

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 2 2

8 OTH-IND 23 1 24

999 Other 2 1 3

SubTotal 363 30 393

BR 000 002 (BR02)

BR 000 002 (BR02)1 DEMOCRATIC 161 8 169

2 REPUBLICAN 266 13 279

3 CONSERVATIVE 19 19

4 WORKING FAMILIES 6 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 143 7 150

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

8 OTH-IND 61 4 65

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 662 32 694

BR 000 003 (BR03)

BR 000 003 (BR03)1 DEMOCRATIC 101 11 112

2 REPUBLICAN 195 12 207

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

BR 000 003 (BR03)

BR 000 003 (BR03)4 WORKING FAMILIES 1 1

5 NON-AFFILIATED 92 9 101

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 23 4 27

999 Other 2 2

SubTotal 428 37 465

CA 000 001 (CA01)

CA 000 001 (CA01)1 DEMOCRATIC 211 15 226

2 REPUBLICAN 362 21 383

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13

5 NON-AFFILIATED 193 19 212

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 37 3 40

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 823 58 881

CA 000 002 (CA02)

CA 000 002 (CA02)1 DEMOCRATIC 242 18 260

2 REPUBLICAN 264 30 294

3 CONSERVATIVE 5 2 7

5 NON-AFFILIATED 176 16 192

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 2 2
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

CA 000 002 (CA02)

CA 000 002 (CA02)8 OTH-IND 20 5 25

999 Other 5 5

SubTotal 717 71 788

CA 000 003 (CA03)

CA 000 003 (CA03)1 DEMOCRATIC 299 25 324

2 REPUBLICAN 206 33 239

3 CONSERVATIVE 8 1 9

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 169 12 181

6 OTH-GRE 1 1 2

7 OTH-LBT 3 1 4

8 OTH-IND 19 2 21

999 Other 4 2 6

SubTotal 711 77 788

CA 000 004 (CA04)

CA 000 004 (CA04)1 DEMOCRATIC 414 46 460

2 REPUBLICAN 404 42 446

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 1 14

5 NON-AFFILIATED 319 39 358

6 OTH-GRE 1 1 2

7 OTH-LBT 8 8

8 OTH-IND 51 6 57

999 Other 8 1 9

SubTotal 1218 136 1354
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

CA 000 005 (CA05)

CA 000 005 (CA05)1 DEMOCRATIC 286 28 314

2 REPUBLICAN 397 26 423

3 CONSERVATIVE 12 1 13

5 NON-AFFILIATED 251 34 285

6 OTH-GRE 2 3 5

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 37 1 38

999 Other 3 3

SubTotal 992 93 1085

CA 000 006 (CA06)

CA 000 006 (CA06)1 DEMOCRATIC 250 45 295

2 REPUBLICAN 235 32 267

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 1 14

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 156 23 179

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 27 7 34

999 Other 2 2

SubTotal 691 108 799

DE 000 001 (DE01)

DE 000 001 (DE01)1 DEMOCRATIC 186 11 197

2 REPUBLICAN 455 36 491

3 CONSERVATIVE 36 3 39
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

DE 000 001 (DE01)

DE 000 001 (DE01)4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 273 28 301

6 OTH-GRE 7 7

7 OTH-LBT 3 2 5

8 OTH-IND 48 10 58

999 Other 6 6

SubTotal 1019 90 1109

EA 000 001 (EA01)

EA 000 001 (EA01)1 DEMOCRATIC 285 29 314

2 REPUBLICAN 442 28 470

3 CONSERVATIVE 14 14

4 WORKING FAMILIES 7 7

5 NON-AFFILIATED 351 30 381

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 6 6

8 OTH-IND 51 6 57

999 Other 14 3 17

SubTotal 1173 96 1269

EA 000 002 (EA02)

EA 000 002 (EA02)1 DEMOCRATIC 252 19 271

2 REPUBLICAN 376 25 401

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 5 18

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 266 31 297
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

EA 000 002 (EA02)

EA 000 002 (EA02)6 OTH-GRE 2 1 3

7 OTH-LBT 4 2 6

8 OTH-IND 68 9 77

999 Other 8 8

SubTotal 994 92 1086

FE 000 001 (FE01)

FE 000 001 (FE01)1 DEMOCRATIC 250 14 264

2 REPUBLICAN 482 30 512

3 CONSERVATIVE 30 5 35

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 2 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 286 25 311

6 OTH-GRE 4 4

7 OTH-LBT 3 1 4

8 OTH-IND 53 6 59

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 1116 83 1199

GE 000 001 (GE01)

GE 000 001 (GE01)1 DEMOCRATIC 69 10 79

2 REPUBLICAN 199 11 210

3 CONSERVATIVE 14 14

4 WORKING FAMILIES 1 1

5 NON-AFFILIATED 114 11 125

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

8 OTH-IND 24 24
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

GE 000 001 (GE01)

GE 000 001 (GE01)999 Other 3 3

SubTotal 426 32 458

HA 000 001 (HA01)

HA 000 001 (HA01)1 DEMOCRATIC 347 104 451

2 REPUBLICAN 100 14 114

3 CONSERVATIVE 7 7

4 WORKING FAMILIES 8 8

5 NON-AFFILIATED 175 37 212

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 14 4 18

999 Other 2 2 4

SubTotal 659 161 820

HA 000 002 (HA02)

HA 000 002 (HA02)1 DEMOCRATIC 433 138 571

2 REPUBLICAN 136 33 169

3 CONSERVATIVE 9 1 10

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 1 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 161 60 221

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 17 8 25

999 Other 3 1 4

SubTotal 766 242 1008
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

HA 000 003 (HA03)

HA 000 003 (HA03)1 DEMOCRATIC 106 18 124

2 REPUBLICAN 152 6 158

3 CONSERVATIVE 4 1 5

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 88 14 102

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 16 2 18

999 Other 3 3

SubTotal 376 41 417

HA 000 004 (HA04)

HA 000 004 (HA04)1 DEMOCRATIC 239 30 269

2 REPUBLICAN 353 16 369

3 CONSERVATIVE 17 17

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 235 10 245

6 OTH-GRE 3 1 4

7 OTH-LBT 8 8

8 OTH-IND 30 3 33

999 Other 5 1 6

SubTotal 895 61 956

LE 000 001 (LE01)

LE 000 001 (LE01)1 DEMOCRATIC 78 8 86

2 REPUBLICAN 137 4 141
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

LE 000 001 (LE01)

LE 000 001 (LE01)3 CONSERVATIVE 6 6

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 61 10 71

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

8 OTH-IND 21 3 24

999 Other 5 5

SubTotal 313 25 338

LE 000 002 (LE02)

LE 000 002 (LE02)1 DEMOCRATIC 156 24 180

2 REPUBLICAN 242 11 253

3 CONSERVATIVE 12 1 13

5 NON-AFFILIATED 120 16 136

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 4 1 5

8 OTH-IND 19 4 23

999 Other 6 1 7

SubTotal 559 59 618

LI 000 001 (LI01)

LI 000 001 (LI01)1 DEMOCRATIC 134 13 147

2 REPUBLICAN 361 13 374

3 CONSERVATIVE 20 2 22

4 WORKING FAMILIES 6 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 181 12 193

6 OTH-GRE 1 1
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

LI 000 001 (LI01)

LI 000 001 (LI01)8 OTH-IND 30 2 32

999 Other 3 1 4

SubTotal 736 43 779

LI 000 002 (LI02)

LI 000 002 (LI02)1 DEMOCRATIC 89 6 95

2 REPUBLICAN 273 13 286

3 CONSERVATIVE 14 14

4 WORKING FAMILIES 7 7

5 NON-AFFILIATED 124 5 129

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 26 2 28

999 Other 6 6

SubTotal 540 27 567

LX 000 001 (LX01)

LX 000 001 (LX01)1 DEMOCRATIC 235 32 267

2 REPUBLICAN 522 38 560

3 CONSERVATIVE 41 2 43

4 WORKING FAMILIES 6 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 305 27 332

7 OTH-LBT 4 1 5

8 OTH-IND 54 9 63

999 Other 9 2 11

SubTotal 1176 111 1287
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

LX 000 002 (LX02)

LX 000 002 (LX02)1 DEMOCRATIC 153 20 173

2 REPUBLICAN 301 16 317

3 CONSERVATIVE 20 1 21

4 WORKING FAMILIES 6 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 210 21 231

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 3 2 5

8 OTH-IND 35 4 39

999 Other 10 3 13

SubTotal 738 69 807

LX 000 003 (LX03)

LX 000 003 (LX03)1 DEMOCRATIC 291 42 333

2 REPUBLICAN 453 39 492

3 CONSERVATIVE 26 1 27

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 331 37 368

6 OTH-GRE 4 1 5

7 OTH-LBT 8 8

8 OTH-IND 52 8 60

999 Other 10 2 12

SubTotal 1180 130 1310

LX 000 004 (LX04)

LX 000 004 (LX04)1 DEMOCRATIC 214 21 235

2 REPUBLICAN 355 22 377
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

LX 000 004 (LX04)

LX 000 004 (LX04)3 CONSERVATIVE 18 1 19

4 WORKING FAMILIES 3 1 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 210 24 234

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 41 7 48

999 Other 11 11

SubTotal 858 76 934

LX 000 005 (LX05)

LX 000 005 (LX05)1 DEMOCRATIC 276 18 294

2 REPUBLICAN 450 31 481

3 CONSERVATIVE 22 22

4 WORKING FAMILIES 8 8

5 NON-AFFILIATED 237 22 259

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 63 8 71

999 Other 6 6

SubTotal 1065 80 1145

LX 000 006 (LX06)

LX 000 006 (LX06)1 DEMOCRATIC 94 6 100

2 REPUBLICAN 166 19 185

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM
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Number of Voters Voter Status
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LX 000 006 (LX06)

LX 000 006 (LX06)5 NON-AFFILIATED 95 12 107

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

8 OTH-IND 16 1 17

999 Other 2 2 4

SubTotal 390 40 430

MA 000 001 (MA01)

MA 000 001 (MA01)1 DEMOCRATIC 266 38 304

2 REPUBLICAN 444 33 477

3 CONSERVATIVE 26 2 28

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 205 38 243

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 1 1 2

8 OTH-IND 42 7 49

999 Other 7 7

SubTotal 996 119 1115

MA 000 002 (MA02)

MA 000 002 (MA02)1 DEMOCRATIC 236 36 272

2 REPUBLICAN 312 18 330

3 CONSERVATIVE 29 29

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 204 34 238

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 2 2
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

MA 000 002 (MA02)

MA 000 002 (MA02)8 OTH-IND 44 2 46

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 839 90 929

NE 000 001 (NE01)

NE 000 001 (NE01)1 DEMOCRATIC 150 13 163

2 REPUBLICAN 277 10 287

3 CONSERVATIVE 20 1 21

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 194 7 201

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

8 OTH-IND 26 2 28

999 Other 3 3

SubTotal 673 33 706

NE 000 002 (NE02)

NE 000 002 (NE02)1 DEMOCRATIC 221 19 240

2 REPUBLICAN 314 19 333

3 CONSERVATIVE 15 1 16

4 WORKING FAMILIES 1 1

5 NON-AFFILIATED 231 21 252

6 OTH-GRE 4 4

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 33 1 34

999 Other 9 9

SubTotal 832 61 893
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT

Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

ON 001 001 (ON11)

ON 001 001 (ON11)1 DEMOCRATIC 354 30 384

2 REPUBLICAN 475 40 515

3 CONSERVATIVE 35 2 37

4 WORKING FAMILIES 9 2 11

5 NON-AFFILIATED 320 31 351

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 5 1 6

8 OTH-IND 69 5 74

999 Other 7 1 8

SubTotal 1276 112 1388

ON 002 001 (ON21)

ON 002 001 (ON21)1 DEMOCRATIC 313 39 352

2 REPUBLICAN 444 42 486

3 CONSERVATIVE 26 1 27

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 1 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 273 28 301

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 63 2 65

999 Other 5 1 6

SubTotal 1131 114 1245

ON 003 001 (ON31)

ON 003 001 (ON31)1 DEMOCRATIC 377 32 409

2 REPUBLICAN 406 29 435

3 CONSERVATIVE 23 1 24
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive
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A Breakdown Of Status Within Party
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Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

ON 003 001 (ON31)

ON 003 001 (ON31)4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 345 40 385

6 OTH-GRE 2 1 3

7 OTH-LBT 6 6

8 OTH-IND 69 9 78

999 Other 7 7

SubTotal 1239 112 1351

ON 004 001 (ON41)

ON 004 001 (ON41)1 DEMOCRATIC 168 46 214

2 REPUBLICAN 193 34 227

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 13

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 1 6

5 NON-AFFILIATED 205 45 250

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 40 11 51

999 Other 4 2 6

SubTotal 631 140 771

ON 005 001 (ON51)

ON 005 001 (ON51)1 DEMOCRATIC 254 38 292

2 REPUBLICAN 273 47 320

3 CONSERVATIVE 16 2 18

4 WORKING FAMILIES 6 1 7

5 NON-AFFILIATED 298 55 353
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive

Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM
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Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

ON 005 001 (ON51)

ON 005 001 (ON51)6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 64 9 73

999 Other 17 2 19

SubTotal 932 154 1086

ON 006 001 (ON61)

ON 006 001 (ON61)1 DEMOCRATIC 252 21 273

2 REPUBLICAN 351 30 381

3 CONSERVATIVE 17 17

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 268 22 290

6 OTH-GRE 2 1 3

8 OTH-IND 51 13 64

999 Other 7 7

SubTotal 952 87 1039

SM 000 001 (SM01)

SM 000 001 (SM01)1 DEMOCRATIC 121 14 135

2 REPUBLICAN 319 22 341

3 CONSERVATIVE 20 2 22

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 201 14 215

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 45 4 49
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive
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A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM
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Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

SM 000 001 (SM01)

SM 000 001 (SM01)999 Other 10 1 11

SubTotal 725 57 782

ST 000 001 (ST01)

ST 000 001 (ST01)1 DEMOCRATIC 106 9 115

2 REPUBLICAN 223 11 234

3 CONSERVATIVE 23 1 24

4 WORKING FAMILIES 8 8

5 NON-AFFILIATED 138 10 148

6 OTH-GRE 1 1 2

8 OTH-IND 25 1 26

999 Other 4 1 5

SubTotal 528 34 562

ST 000 002 (ST02)

ST 000 002 (ST02)1 DEMOCRATIC 147 11 158

2 REPUBLICAN 333 23 356

3 CONSERVATIVE 17 1 18

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 184 16 200

6 OTH-GRE 2 1 3

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 37 1 38

999 Other 6 6

SubTotal 735 53 788
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive
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A Breakdown Of Status Within Party
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Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

SU 000 001 (SU01)

SU 000 001 (SU01)1 DEMOCRATIC 392 26 418

2 REPUBLICAN 557 39 596

3 CONSERVATIVE 22 22

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 400 31 431

6 OTH-GRE 4 2 6

7 OTH-LBT 4 1 5

8 OTH-IND 69 4 73

999 Other 8 1 9

SubTotal 1458 104 1562

SU 000 002 (SU02)

SU 000 002 (SU02)1 DEMOCRATIC 267 22 289

2 REPUBLICAN 462 35 497

3 CONSERVATIVE 23 1 24

4 WORKING FAMILIES 4 1 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 365 23 388

6 OTH-GRE 5 5

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 52 1 53

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 1186 83 1269

SU 000 003 (SU03)

SU 000 003 (SU03)1 DEMOCRATIC 219 21 240

2 REPUBLICAN 376 35 411
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SU 000 003 (SU03)

SU 000 003 (SU03)3 CONSERVATIVE 27 2 29

4 WORKING FAMILIES 9 1 10

5 NON-AFFILIATED 283 23 306

7 OTH-LBT 3 3

8 OTH-IND 39 4 43

999 Other 2 1 3

SubTotal 958 87 1045

SU 000 004 (SU04)

SU 000 004 (SU04)1 DEMOCRATIC 119 15 134

2 REPUBLICAN 184 8 192

3 CONSERVATIVE 7 7

4 WORKING FAMILIES 3 3

5 NON-AFFILIATED 109 21 130

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 16 1 17

999 Other 3 1 4

SubTotal 443 46 489

SU 000 005 (SU05)

SU 000 005 (SU05)1 DEMOCRATIC 275 17 292

2 REPUBLICAN 463 23 486

3 CONSERVATIVE 29 2 31

4 WORKING FAMILIES 3 1 4

5 NON-AFFILIATED 303 33 336
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Includes Voters With Status Of: Active, Inactive
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Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

SU 000 005 (SU05)

SU 000 005 (SU05)6 OTH-GRE 4 1 5

7 OTH-LBT 1 1

8 OTH-IND 56 3 59

999 Other 12 12

SubTotal 1146 80 1226

SU 000 006 (SU06)

SU 000 006 (SU06)1 DEMOCRATIC 236 15 251

2 REPUBLICAN 366 32 398

3 CONSERVATIVE 11 11

4 WORKING FAMILIES 3 3

5 NON-AFFILIATED 248 21 269

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 2 2

8 OTH-IND 40 7 47

999 Other 6 6

SubTotal 915 75 990

SU 000 007 (SU07)

SU 000 007 (SU07)1 DEMOCRATIC 227 17 244

2 REPUBLICAN 452 49 501

3 CONSERVATIVE 22 4 26

4 WORKING FAMILIES 3 3

5 NON-AFFILIATED 297 19 316

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

8 OTH-IND 54 4 58
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Cross Reference Report For Precinct (T/AD/ED)
A Breakdown Of Status Within Party

MADISON Processed: 10/02/2024 7:17 PM

VR STATISTICS CROSS REFERENCE REPORT
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SU 000 007 (SU07)

SU 000 007 (SU07)999 Other 9 9

SubTotal 1065 93 1158

SU 000 008 (SU08)

SU 000 008 (SU08)1 DEMOCRATIC 175 10 185

2 REPUBLICAN 216 23 239

3 CONSERVATIVE 12 12

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 1 3

5 NON-AFFILIATED 170 11 181

6 OTH-GRE 2 2

7 OTH-LBT 4 4

8 OTH-IND 29 3 32

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 614 48 662

SU 000 009 (SU09)

SU 000 009 (SU09)1 DEMOCRATIC 176 12 188

2 REPUBLICAN 389 21 410

3 CONSERVATIVE 17 3 20

4 WORKING FAMILIES 5 5

5 NON-AFFILIATED 239 13 252

6 OTH-GRE 1 1

7 OTH-LBT 2 2

8 OTH-IND 48 1 49

999 Other 3 3

SubTotal 880 50 930
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Number of Voters Voter Status

Political Subdivision Active Inactive Grand Total 

SU 000 010 (SU10)

SU 000 010 (SU10)1 DEMOCRATIC 217 17 234

2 REPUBLICAN 368 23 391

3 CONSERVATIVE 13 2 15

4 WORKING FAMILIES 2 2

5 NON-AFFILIATED 288 11 299

7 OTH-LBT 2 2

8 OTH-IND 37 1 38

999 Other 9 9

SubTotal 936 54 990

SU 000 011 (SU11)

SU 000 011 (SU11)1 DEMOCRATIC 195 14 209

2 REPUBLICAN 320 34 354

3 CONSERVATIVE 28 3 31

4 WORKING FAMILIES 9 1 10

5 NON-AFFILIATED 243 21 264

6 OTH-GRE 3 3

7 OTH-LBT 8 8

8 OTH-IND 54 7 61

999 Other 4 4

SubTotal 864 80 944

Grand Total 43538 4166 47704
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